

MExe 285 of 2017

Order dated:14/12/22

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O/P files adjournment petition.

Petition is allowed on condition that O/P will make payment on 21-12-22.

Fix 21-12-2022 for Payment.