

Misc. Exn. Case : 285 of 2017

Dated: 11-12-2024,

Today is fixed for Payment.

Both files hazira.

Petitioner files money receipt of Rs. 7000/-.

Let the receipt be kept in the record.

Fix: 10-01-2025 for Payment.

Judicial Magistrate, 4th Court, Howrah.