

Misc. Execution. Case: 285 of 2017

Dated: 11-02-2025,

Today is fixed for payment .

Both files hazira.

Petitioner files money receipt of Rs. 7000/-.

Petitioner files a petition on ground stated in the petition.

Copy served, received copy with objection.

Local bar observe not to pass any adverse order.

Fix: 12-03-2025 for payment .

Judicial Magistrate, 4th court, Howrah. Ay